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How to use your Response Cards 

Press the button 
with the letter that 
corresponds with 
your answer 
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How to use your Response Cards 

All answers are  
anonymous  

You can click as many 
times as you want to 

change your answer, but 
it is only the last answer 

that will count 
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How to use your Response Cards 

Please leave your clicker  

on your chair 

after the session is done 
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A. B. C. D. E. F.

8%

0%

27%

19%

0%

46%

Were you involved in the previous sessions 
of the Executive Conference? 

A. I attended one of the 
September sessions 

B. I attended the 
November session 

C. I attended both 
September session and 
November session 

D. I have been involved in 
drafting the unified 
statement 

E. I have been involved in 
another way 

F. I have not been 
involved 
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The following five questions are 
for those who have been involved 

in the programme in some way 



A. B. C. D. E. F.

32%

27%

0%

9%

14%

18%

How would you rate the aspects of the 
programme you were involved in? 

A. Excellent 

B. Very good 

C. Good 

D. Satisfactory 

E. Not very good 

F. Not good at all 
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A. B. C. D. E. F.

33%

39%

0%

11%

0%

17%

How would you rate the organisation of the 
aspects of the programme you were involved in? 

A. Excellent 

B. Very good 

C. Good 

D. Satisfactory 

E. Not very good 

F. Not good at all 
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A. B. C. D. E. F. G. H. I.

0% 0% 0%

10%

0%

48%

14%14%14%

What could have been better? 

A. Conference organization 

B. Choice of local partners 

C. National involvement 

D. Citizen participation 

E. Technical and capacity 
building training 

F. More workshops 

G. Fewer workshops but a 
longer duration 

H. Focus more on CECs and 
technical officers instead of 
Governors 

I. Other 
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A. B. C. D. E.

59%

27%

0%0%

14%

Has this programme been useful to your work? 

A. Very useful 

B. Useful 

C. Indifferent 

D. Not very useful 

E. Not useful at all 
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Do you feel that you were sufficiently 
consulted on the unified statement? 

A. Yes 

B. No 

77%

23%

Yes No
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Questions for everyone 



Do you feel that the draft unified statement 
reflects your priorities? 

A. Yes 

B. No 

90%

10%

Yes No
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A. B. C. D.

27%

0%

62%

12%

What do you think is the most important next 
step? 

A. Counties should take 
forward the 
recommendations of the 
unified statement 

B. There should be 
discussion with national 
government on the 
unified statement 

C. UN-Habitat should work 
with the counties on 
urban development 

D. Something else 
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A. B. C. D.

50%

0%

9%

41%

How has this programme inspired discussions 
about urban planning in your county? 

A. Yes, it has really inspired 
the County government 
and we are working 
towards implementing 
and developing new 
plans  

B. Yes, it has inspired some 
active involvement in my 
County 

C. Things have stayed the 
same 

D. No, there is no new 
interest or activities 
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A. B. C. D.

38%

0%0%

62%

What do you expect from UN-Habitat? 

A. Capacity development 
support for counties on 
urban development 

B. Technical support for 
counties on urban 
development 

C. Working with national 
government on urban 
development 

D. Something else 
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Thank you very much! 
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